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WOVEN POLYESTER STRAPPINGCOMPOSITE POLYESTER CORD STRAPPING

Tensioners and Accessories
Manual Tensioning Tools

4010
4025
4040
4050
4051
4055
4060
4065
4070

Manual Tool Bar
Small Economy
Small Heavy Duty
Large Economy
Large Economy w/Pusher Nose
Large Heavy Duty
Super Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty Lashing
Super Duty Lashing

All
5/8” to 3/4”
5/8” to 3/4”
5/8” to 1 1/2”
5/8” to 1 1/2”
5/8” to 1 1/2”
5/8” to 1 1/2”
Up to 1 5/8”
Up to 2”

Pneumatic and Battery Tensioning Tools

4080
4085
4090
4095

32mm Pneumatic
50mm Pneumatic
Heavy Duty Battery
Medium Duty Battery

Up to 1-1/4”
Up to 2”
Up to 1-1/4”
Up to 2”
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4085



Accesories

6040
6055
6080
6085
6090

Safety Strap Cutter
Pallet Threading Tool
Driver’s Kit
Starter Kit for 5/8” or 3/4” Strap
Starter Kit for 1 1/4” or 1 1/2” Strap

2740 West Franklin Boulevard | Gastonia, NC 28052 | Ph. 704.349.0000 | Fax 704.349.0010
www.CarolinaStrapping.com

Dispensers and Carts

6071
6075
6077

Rolling Strap Dispenser Cart 
Forklift Mounted Dispenser for GatorSTRAP
Forklift Mounted Dispenser for MakoSTRAP

Accesories

6040
6055
6080
6085
6090

Safety Strap Cutter
Pallet Threading Tool
Driver’s Kit
Starter Kit for 5/8” or 3/4” Strap
Starter Kit for 1 1/4” or 1 1/2” Strap

Kit Contents
 6080 Driver’s Kits Contain:
 200-250ft coil of strapping
 Small box of the corresponding buckle
 6040 Safety Strap Cutter
 4010 Manual Tensioning Tool Bar
 Duf�e Bag for easy transport

 6085/6090 Starter Kits Contain:
 200-250ft coil of strapping
 Small box of the corresponding buckle
 6040 Safety Strap Cutter
 6055 Pallet Threading Tool

Each Starter Kit comes with the appropriate tool:
 6085:  4025 Small Economy Tensioner
 6090:  4010 Manual Tensioning Tool Bar
  

Our state-of-the-art 250,000 square foot manufacturing 
facility is located just outside of Charlotte, NC with 
next day shipping to many parts of the US.

6080

6071

6075

Copyright © 2005, 2016 Burlan Manufacturing, LLC.  All Rights Reserved
Carolina Strapping and Buckles Company is a division of Burlan Manufacturing, LLC

6077


