





# **Tensioners and Accessories**

## Manual Tensioning Tools

ITEM ID	DESCRIPTION	WIDTH
4010	Manual Tool Bar	All
4025	Small Economy	5/8" to 3/4"
4040	Small Heavy Duty	5/8" to 3/4"
4050	Large Economy	5/8" to 1 1/2"
4051	Large Economy w/Pusher Nose	5/8" to 1 1/2"
4055	Large Heavy Duty	5/8" to 1 1/2"
4060	Super Heavy Duty	5/8" to 1 1/2"
4065	Heavy Duty Lashing	Up to 1 5/8"
4070	Super Duty Lashing	Up to 2"









## Pneumatic and Battery Tensioning Tools

ITEM ID	DESCRIPTION	WIDTH
4080	32mm Pneumatic	Up to 1-1/4"
4085	50mm Pneumatic	Up to 2"
4090	Heavy Duty Battery	Up to 1-1/4"
4095	Medium Duty Battery	Up to 2"





#### **Dispensers and Carts**

ITEM ID	DESCRIPTION
6071	Rolling Strap Dispenser Cart
6075	Forkliff Mounted Dispenser for GatorSTRAP
6077	Forklift Mounted Dispenser for MakoSTRAP

#### Accesories

ITEM ID	DESCRIPTION
6040	Safety Strap Cutter
6055	Pallet Threading Tool
6080	Driver's Kit
6085	Starter Kit for 5/8" or 3/4" Strap
6090	Starter Kit for 1 1/4" or 1 1/2" Strap

## Kit Contents

#### 6080 Driver's Kits Contain:

200-250ft coil of strapping Small box of the corresponding buckle 6040 Safety Strap Cutter 4010 Manual Tensioning Tool Bar Duffle Bag for easy transport

### 6085/6090 Starter Kits Contain:

200-250ft coil of strapping Small box of the corresponding buckle 6040 Safety Strap Cutter 6055 Pallet Threading Tool

Each Starter Kit comes with the appropriate tool: 6085: 4025 Small Economy Tensioner 6090: 4010 Manual Tensioning Tool Bar











Our state-of-the-art 250,000 square foot manufacturing facility is located just outside of Charlotte, NC with next day shipping to many parts of the US.



2740 West Franklin Boulevard | Gastonia, NC 28052 | Ph. 704.349.0000 | Fax 704.349.0010 www.CarolinaStrapping.com

Copyright © 2005, 2016 Burlan Manufacturing, LLC. All Rights Reserved Carolina Strapping and Buckles Company is a division of Burlan Manufacturing, LLC